

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/O.J.APPEAL NO. 3 of 2005
In R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 324 of 1994
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (OJ) (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 2 of 2025
In R/O.J.APPEAL NO. 3 of 2005
With
R/O.J.APPEAL NO. 54 of 2015
In
R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 164 of 2010
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (OJ) (FOR AMENDMENT) NO. 2 of 2025 In CIVIL
APPLICATION (OJ) (DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2025 In R/O.J.APPEAL NO. 54 of
2015
In
R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 164 of 2010

=====

LAVE NARENDRASINHJI JAGATSINH-JI VAGHELA & ORS.

Versus

O.L. OF KALOL MILLS LTD. & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MRS SANGEETA N PAHWA(527) for the Appellant(s) No.
1,1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4,1.5,1.6,1.7
MR DS VASAVADA(973) for the Opponent(s) No. 6
MR KM PARIKH(575) for the Opponent(s) No. 2,4
MR UDAY R BHATT(192) for the Opponent(s) No. 3,5
MS PJ DAVAWALA(240) for the Opponent(s) No. 1
NOTICE SERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 7

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.Y. KOGJE
and
HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J. L. ODEDRA

Date : 11/11/2025
ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.Y. KOGJE)

Office objections to be removed on or before 09.12.2025,
failing which, the matters shall stand dismissed without
reference to the Bench.

(A.Y. KOGJE, J)

(J. L. ODEDRA, J)

JIGAR J RABARI